YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - NY LEAFS

Date

Wed, May 14, 08
Thu, May 22, 08
Wed, May 28, 08
Wed, Jun 04, 08
Tue, Jun 10, 08
Wed, Jun 18, 08
Thu, Jun 19, 08
Thu, Jun 26, 08
Sun, Jun 29, 08
Mon, Jun 30, 08
Wed, Jul 09, 08
Sun, Jul 13, 08
Wed, Jul 16, 08
Thu, Jul 17, 08
Tue, Jul 22, 08
Tue, Aug 05, 08
Thu, Aug 07, 08
Mon, Aug 11, 08
Tue, Aug 12, 08

RND S Home
TITANS

E NY LEAFS
TITANS

2
2
3
3
3

SCREAMING EAGLES

n NY LEAFS

DANFORTH DEMONS

3 NY LEAFS

summer 2008 / MILLIKEN-LEASIDE-AGINCOURT - EXEL

Feb. 04, 2026

Visitor

H NY LEAFS

TITANS

ﬂ NY LEAFS
DANFORTH DEMONS
DANFORTH DEMONS

ﬂ NY LEAFS

STAMPEDE

E NY LEAFS

SCREAMING EAGLES
NY LEAFS

H TITANS

SCREAMING EAGLES

o NY LEAFS
7 NY LEAFS

E NY LEAFS
2 TITANS

3 STAMPEDE
NY LEAFS

u STAMPEDE

Time
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
8:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



